
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

17 
96 

7 
98 
86 
42 
48 

6 
69 
78 
66 
81 
21 

Name 

Graff Alexander 
Palner Marcus 
Lindberg Mattias 
Akre Stein-Frederic 
Magnusson Fredrik 
Bergström Cristoffer 
Wernersson Andreas 
Ahlberg Andreas 
Forsell Joakim 
Fors Jonas 
Ahlberg Joakim 
Magnusson Simon 
Nilsson Andreas 

Class 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 

1:21.943 
1:22.073 
1:22.161 
1:22.805 
1:23.254 
1:23.268 
1:23.424 
1:23.633 
1:23.733 
1:24.857 
1:25.724 
1:25.781 
1:26.542 

Diff 

0.130 
0.218 
0.862 
1.311 
1.325 
1.481 
1.690 
1.790 
2.914 
3.781 
3.838 
4.599 

Best Speed 

133,556 
133,345 
133,202 
132,166 
131,453 
131,431 
131,185 
130,857 
130,701 
128,970 
127,666 
127,581 
126,459 

In Lap 

9 
3 
9 
4 
9 
5 
7 
4 
8 

10 
2 
9 

10 

Make 

C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
Ford Mustang  
F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  
C h e v ro le t  C a m a ro  

Club 

KAK 
HässleholmsMK 
MK Ratten 
Jämtlands MK 

L id k öp in g s  k a rt in g  k lu b b  

KAK 
SMK Hedemora 
Jämtlands MK 
MK Rimo 
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Licensed to:  Turun Special Cars Oy 

Ahvenisto Thunder Race 

V8 Thundercar 

V8 Thundercar Qualification 1 

Qualifying started at 11:50:08 

Ahvenisto Circuit 3,040 km 

10.9.2016 11:50 


